SierraNet™ M1288
Ethernet and Fibre Channel
Protocol Test System
Analyzer Key Features
•	 Capture and analyze up to 128GB of Ethernet or
Fibre Channel traffic at full wire transmission rate
•	 Deep memory buffers and pre-capture filtering for
extended analysis needs

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0424
Ordering Information
Base Hardware Platform										          Product Code
SierraNet M1288 Platform (Base HW platform with 128GB Memory)							       HSF-M1288-128-X
M1288 Analysis License Option Examples
SierraNet M1288 400Gb Ethernet Protocol Analysis--License for 4-ports (1 logical link);					     NET-T400-P116-A
Fall back support to 4-ports 200Gbe (50GbEx4) PAM4 (1 logical link) OSFP/QSFP-DD Connections Only;
Enables x8 capture when two SierraNet M1288 platforms are chained via Expansion Port connections.
SierraNet M1288 800G PAM4 Ethernet Phy Link Analysis License (8x100GbE) for Auto-Negotiation and Training Sequence Only	 NET-T800-P116-A
License for QSFP-DD Port Pair (1-logicial link), Applicable for SierraNet M1288 platforms only
SierraNet M1288 Ethernet Protocol PAM4 Analysis Bundle License							       NET-TALL-P116-A
Enables 2-links 100GbE (NET-T100-P14-A), 1-link 200GbE (NET-T200-P14-A), 1-link 800GbE ANLT(NET-T800-P116-A),
and 1-link 400GbE PAM4 Analysis (NET-T400-P18-A)
SierraNet M1288 Ethernet InFusion License for all speeds that are licensed for Analysis up to and including 4x100GbE 		  NET-JALL-P116-A
and 4 Lanes of 800G AN/LT.  License for QSFP-DD Port Pair (1-logical link)
SierraNet M1288 128Gb Fibre Channel Protocol Analysis--License for 4-ports (2-logical links);				    FC-T128-P14-A
Fall back support to 4-ports 32/64GFC (2-logical links)
M1288 Analog Pass-through Probe